
From: Lucy Rummler
To: Cassie Tripard
Subject: RE: AGENCY COMMENT REQUEST - Rezoning - Missoula Youth Homes 550 N California St.
Date: Monday, November 20, 2023 4:27:56 PM

Hi Cassie,
Missoula Parks and Recreation has no concerns about this rezone request.
 
Thanks!
 
Lucy Rummler
 

(she/ her)
Parks and Trails Design and Development Specialist
Missoula Parks and Recreation
ph: 406.552.6667 (Please note that this number cannot receive texts)
 

From: Cassie Tripard <TripardC@ci.missoula.mt.us> 
Sent: Thursday, November 16, 2023 12:20 PM
To: Dax Fraser <FraserD@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Grp. Fire Bureau <firebureau@ci.missoula.mt.us>;
Adam Sebastian <SebastianA@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Gordy Hughes <HughesG@ci.missoula.mt.us>;
Mike Colyer <ColyerM@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Health Department <envhealth@missoulacounty.us>;
airquality <airquality@missoulacounty.us>; Elena Evans <eevans@missoulacounty.us>;
waterquality@missoulacounty.us; Donna Gaukler <GauklerD@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Nathan McLeod
<McLeodN@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Marie Boggess <BoggessM@ci.missoula.mt.us>; David Selvage
<SelvageD@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Lucy Rummler <RummlerL@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Zac Covington
<CovingtonZ@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Ryan Sudbury <SudburyR@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Jeremy Keene
<KeeneJ@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Logan McInnis <McInnisL@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Ross Mollenhauer
<MollenhauerR@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Troy Monroe <MonroeT@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Steve Reichert
<ReichertS@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Aaron Wilson <wilsona@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Ben Weiss
<WeissB@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Tracy L. Campbell <CampbellTL@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Andy Schultz
<SchultzA@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Eric Andersen <AndersenE@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Corey Aldridge
<caldridge@mountainline.com>; jsweten@mountainline.com; Dan Stone
<dstone@mountainline.com>; Spencer Starke <sstarke@mountainline.com>; Ellen Buchanan
<buchanane@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Annie Gorski <GorskiA@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Tod Gass
<GassT@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Beck, Adriane <abeck@missoulacounty.us>;
nholloway@missoulacounty.us; krisrichards@mt.gov
Cc: Mary McCrea <McCreaM@ci.missoula.mt.us>
Subject: AGENCY COMMENT REQUEST - Rezoning - Missoula Youth Homes 550 N California St.
 
Hi all,
 
Please see the attached agency comment request. Let me know if you have any questions.
 
Thank you,
Cassie Tripard, CFM | She/Her/Hers | Planning Supervisor | Floodplain Administrator
Community Planning, Development & Innovation



Development Services Division
(406) 552-6673 | TripardC@ci.missoula.mt.us
 

 
Promoting equitable growth and a resilient, sustainable community.
 
 


